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PROGRAM

8:30 AM

9 AM

9:10 AM

10 AM

10:50 AM

11:05 AM

12:15 PM

1:15 PM

2:05 PM

2:55 PM

3:10 PM

4 PM

5 PM – 7 PM

Breakfast

Opening Remarks: Drs. Luke Remage-Healey and 
Mariana Pereira

Dr. Devaleena Pradhan
Idaho State University

Dr. Victor Navarro
Harvard Medical School

Coffee Break
 

Mentoring, Policy, Research & Healthcare: Neuroendocrinologists 

Supporting the Transgender Community (Panel)

Lunch

Dr. Z. Yan Wang
University of Washington

Dr. Eartha Mae Guthman
Princeton University

Coffee Break

Early Career Talks

Dr. Frances Champagne
University of Texas at Austin

Poster Session, Awards and Reception
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