## 25<sup>th</sup> Anniversary Symposium of the Center for Neuroendocrine Studies

University of Massachusetts, Amherst Friday, September 22<sup>nd</sup>, 2022



	PROGRAM
8:30 AM	Breakfast
9 AM	Opening Remarks: Drs. Luke Remage-Healey and Mariana Pereira
9:10 AM	Dr. Devaleena Pradhan Idaho State University
10 AM	Dr. Victor Navarro <i>Harvard Medical School</i>
10:50 AM	Coffee Break
11:05 AM	Mentoring, Policy, Research & Healthcare: Neuroendocrinologists Supporting the Transgender Community (Panel)
12:15 PM	Lunch
1:15 PM	Dr. Z. Yan Wang University of Washington
2:05 PM	Dr. Eartha Mae Guthman  Princeton University
2:55 PM	Coffee Break
3:10 PM	Early Career Talks

Poster Session, Awards and Reception 5 PM - 7 PM

> **UMassAmherst** Neurosciences

University of Texas at Austin

Dr. Frances Champagne

Sponsored by: The Initiative on Neuroscience

4 PM

**UMassAmherst** Psychological and **Brain Sciences**